Cocktails
MARGARITA $18
LONG ISLAND TEA $18
SINGAPORE SLING . .~ 518
\f}//,--a\
Mocktails
BLUE LAGOON $15
Refreshing drink made of freshly saueezed
lemon, blue curacao syrup and so
|
|
DESI ZAIKAMOJITO . 9B
~(AAM PAN, A/PAA/VNA4 JEERA), i)\
' Mapt@wﬂ Indlcm WSt @_e 2 A% k “"A B
— A ae— : L 9t =
FRUITPUA/CH Ta e PSS

An iced mixed drmk made of fruit syrup / juice
mixed with soda water.

SHERLY TEMPLE $15
Fizzy drink made of grenadine, lemon/lime juice,
soda and garnished with cherry.

VIRGIN MOJITO $15
This refreshing Virgin Mojito is brimming with

fresh mint, fresh lime juice, simple syrup, club

soda, and plenty of ice!

L.assi

LASSI (SWEET / SALTED) % @
Creamy drink made by blending Indian
homemade yogurt and sugar/salt.

MANGO LASSI % @
Sweet creamy drink made by blending Indian
homemade yogurt and mango pulp.

MASALA CHAAS (BUTTER MILK)

Salty creamy drink made by blending yogurt &
salt, spices, mint, chopped green chll?les, roasted
cumin seeds and other spices.

Hot Beverages
MASALA TEA
NESCAFE COFFEE

“ 4
i
u~

t

Juices

LIME JUICE .
MANGO JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

FRUIT JUICE 6

Soda /| Water / Drink

COKE / DIET COKE ’
SPRITE / GINGERALE &
FRESH LIME SODA pf, 4
ICE LEMON TEA ‘-“’&'\
PERRIER WATER '

BOTTLE WATER (DASANI / KORI)

$8

$10

$8

$6
$6

$6
$6
$6
$6

$6.00
$6.00
$9.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00

iy
E %
I
ot

7o
ARV

Tl Zika

INDIAN DELICACY

Beverages

70 Boat quay, singapore 049858

G +65 65353440
g2 manager@TondooriZaika.sg
www.TandooriZaika.sg @#® TandooriZaikaSG




Draught /| Beer on Tap Wine - Housepour Whiskey

Glass Bottle 30ml Bottle
it L SR SANTA LUZ SAUVIGNON BLANC
16 68
_— “16 il 242 SANTA LUZ CABERNET SAVIGNON % CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS e e
TIGER 5 o oo 316« 368 JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL $15 $160
12 YEARS
MONKEY SHOULDER $17 $170
Bottled Beer o Wine by Botttle CLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS $17 $210
oflrie ucke
CORONA e Sparkling Wine GLENMORANEIE 10 YEAR THE $17 $220
; ORIGINAL
HOECAARDEN . LA CAUDRINA MOSCATO DASTI DOCG - ITALY $88
JACK DANIEL'S €< $15 $180
ERDINGER WEISSBIER - 500ML S White Wi ACK DANIEL € TENNECSEE AR
ite Wine
T T — o R BALVENIE 12 YEAR DOUBLEWOOD $18 $240
HESKETH LOST WEEKEND CHARDONNAY $80 GLENLIVET 12 —  $220
CESARI PINOT GRIGIO FIRORILE DELLE _
sy - MACALLAN 12 YEAR DOUBLE CASK $320
Spirits e picci NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 2 $180
30ml Bottle $88
- 240
ABCOLUT VODKA o GIESEN SAUVIENON BLANC $88 /(2;;%%2 DOUBLE CASK SINGLE MALT S
Crafted by maturation in American Bourbon barrels &
SMIRNOFF VODKA $15 Fimoya oo I oo oo s
BELVEDEPRE VODKA _ $220 Red Wine Z‘ZTk”f"r'J'a?s"LLhde:,‘,’i'ﬂ'i’?féi‘?iffﬁé"é’ fc|>z 'ffmt %‘L’SJL‘." i
CPEY COOSE VODKA _ $220 CASARI ECSERE MERIOT DELLE VENEZIE I6T $80 g4ﬁl§T_£l/!/€[EbMALT (M/.Dfmeh." y Z$210
!SI (-1 usmg'5|x-row_ ariey rown In roornilis O e
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN s15 3180 HESKETH MIDDAY SOMEWHERE SHIRAZ $80 L A e
: SIERRA CANTABRIA TINTO SELECCION
e el - $220 788 SINGLETON 12 YEAR —~45210
JAICALMERTNDIAN CRAFT EIN = GIESEN MARLBOROUGH PINOT NOIR $88
CHATEAU RECOUGNE BORDEAUX
KKK
MARTELLEREPD —  $240 TENUTA ULISSE (ITALY) 10 VENDEMMIE Ao‘gkb Z‘:‘S" ;"‘ag",‘;’:‘\?tza ‘Zogwg“if*bme
OLD MONK RUM s 3 LIMITED EDITION $148 prons, \



