Cocktails

MARGARITA		\$18
LONG ISLAND TEA		\$18
SINGAPORE SLING		\$18
<u>Mocktails</u>		
BLUE LAGOON Refreshing drink made lemon, blue curacao s		\$15
DESI ZAIKA MOJITO (AAM PANNA / PAAN / Majito with Indian twis	/JAL JEERA)	\$15
FRUIT PUNCH		\$15
	ade of fruit syrup / juice r.	
SHERLY TEMPLE Fizzy drink made of gr soda and garnished w	renadine, lemon/lime juice, ith cherry.	\$15
VIRGIN MOJITO This refreshing Virgin I fresh mint, fresh lime ju soda, and plenty of ice	Mojito is brimming with vice, simple syrup, club e!	\$15

<u>Lassi</u>

LASSI (SWEET / SALTED) ★ ♥ Creamy drink made by blending Indian homemade yogurt and sugar/salt.	\$8
MANGO LASSI ★ ♥ Sweet creamy drink made by blending Indian homemade yogurt and mango pulp.	\$10
MASALA CHAAS (BUTTER MILK) Salty creamy drink made by blending yogurt & salt, spices, mint, chopped green chillies, roasted cumin seeds and other spices.	\$8

Hot Beverages

MASALA TEA	\$6
NESCAFE COFFEE	\$6

<u>Juices</u>

LIME JUICE		\$6
MANGO JUICE		\$6
ORANGE JUICE		\$6
FRUIT JUICE	&	\$6

Soda / Water / Drink

COKE / DIET COKE		\$6.00
SPRITE / GINGER ALE	Marie Control of the	\$6.00
FRESH LIME SODA		\$9.00
ICE LEMON TEA		\$6.00
PERRIER WATER		\$6.00
BOTTLE WATER (DASANI / KO)	R()	\$4.00



Beverages



70 Boat quay, singapore 049858

t. +65 6535 3440 **m** manager@TondooriZaika.sg

www.TandooriZaika.sg F@ TandooriZaikaSG

Note: All Prices Subject to Prevailing Taxes and 10% Service Charge

Draught / Beer on Tap

	Pint	1/2 Pint	Jug
HEINEKEN	\$16	\$12	\$42
TIGER	\$16	\$12	\$42

Bottled Beer		
	Bottle	Bucke
CORONA	\$12	\$55
HOEGAARDEN	\$12	
ERDINGER WEISSBIER - 500ML	\$16	
ERDINGER DUNKEL - 500ML	\$16	

<u>Spirits</u>		
p (10)	30ml	Bottle
ABSOLUT VODKA	\$15	
SMIRNOFF VODKA	\$15	
BELVEDERE VODKA		\$220
GREY GOOSE VODKA	TI.	\$220
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN	\$15	\$180
HENDRICK'S GIN		\$220
JAISALMER INDIAN CRAFT GIN		\$200
BARCARDI WHITE RUM		\$220
MARTELL VSOP		\$240
OLD MONK RUM	\$15	\$150
JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA	\$15	\$250

	<u>Wine -</u>	House	pour
--	---------------	--------------	------

	Oluss	DOIII
SANTA LUZ SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$16	\$68
SANTA LUZ CABERNET SAVIGNON	\$16	\$68

Wine by Botttle

Sparkling Wine

LA CAUDRINA MOSCATO D'ASTI DOCG - ITALY \$88

White Wine

HESKETH LOST WEEKEND CHARDONNAY	\$80
CESARI PINOT GRIGIO FIRORILE DELLE VENEVIE IGT	\$88
GIESEN RIESLING	\$88
GIESEN SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$88

Red Wine

CASARI ESSERE MERIOT DELLE VENEZIE IGT	\$80
HESKETH MIDDAY SOMEWHERE SHIRAZ	\$80
SIERRA CANTABRIA TINTO SELECCION	\$88
GIESEN MARLBOROUGH PINOT NOIR	\$88
CHATEAU RECOUGNE BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR ROUGE	\$95
TENUTA ULISSE (ITALY) IO VENDEMMIE LIMITED EDITION	\$148

Whiskey

<u>winskey</u>	30ml	Bottle
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	\$15	\$160
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YEARS	\$15	\$160
MONKEY SHOULDER	\$17	\$170
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	\$17	\$210
GLENMORANGIE IO YEAR THE ORIGINAL	\$17	\$220
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE WHISKEY	\$15	\$180
BALVENIE 12 YEAR DOUBLEWOOD	\$18	\$240
GLENLIVET 12	_	\$220
MACALLAN 12 YEAR DOUBLE CASK	-	\$320
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL		\$180
RAMPUR DOUBLE CASK SINGLE MALT (INDIA) Crafted by maturation in American Bourbon barrels & European Oak sherry casks and aged at the foot of the Himalaya mountains. Delicate balsamic vanilla notes compliment the full-bodied aroma; Rich caramel, dried dark fruits and spicy tonality add to the depth.		\$240
KAMET SINGLE MALT (INDIA) Distilled using six-row barley grown in foothills of the Himalayas & is aged in a combination ex-bourbon American oak, ex-wine French Oak & Ex-Sherry Casks.		\$210
SINGLETON 12 YEAR		\$210
	- 29	

*** Ask our manager for more bottle options, not listed here ***

Note : All Prices Subject to Prevailing Taxes and 10% Service Charge